v

HEODMOT IO MN

Custom Black Bottle Openers

Step up your bar game with the Black Bottle Opener, boasting a sleek design that adds a
touch of modern sophistication to any setting. Crafted from high-quality zinc alloy, this bottle
opener combines durability with style, promising longevity and reliability with every use. Its
smooth black finish exudes elegance, making it the perfect accessory for both casual
gatherings and formal occasions. With the Black Bottle Opener, you can effortlessly elevate

your drinking experience and make every opening a statement of style.

Product Custom Black Bottle Openers

Material Zinc Alloy



Printing Method

Size

Minimum Qty

Digital Proof

Price on (P)

Qty 100

Price $8.58

200

$7.72

Production Time Charges

Qty

100 - 199

200 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 2999

3000 - 4999

5000+

10 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

500

$6.94

Embossed

7.2 X 6.2cm

100

$20(P) (Required)

1000

$6.20

7 Days

$142.30

$175.42

$234.78

$265.43

$299.48

$369.48

3000

$5.56

5 Days

$168.72

$195.23

$278.40

$304.51

$325.62

$425.62

5000

$4.96



Shipping Time Charges

Qty
100 - 199

200 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 2999

3000 - 4999

5000+

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

4 Days

$98.44

$145.48

$163.18

$180.52

$210.52

$270.52

2 Days

$194.80

$273.52

$325.41

$350.16

$399.46

$459.46
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