

Custom Black Bottle Openers



Step up your bar game with the Black Bottle Opener, boasting a sleek design that adds a touch of modern sophistication to any setting. Crafted from high-quality zinc alloy, this bottle opener combines durability with style, promising longevity and reliability with every use. Its smooth black finish exudes elegance, making it the perfect accessory for both casual gatherings and formal occasions. With the Black Bottle Opener, you can effortlessly elevate your drinking experience and make every opening a statement of style.

Product	Custom Black Bottle Openers
Material	Zinc Alloy

Printing Method	Embossed
Size	7.2 x 6.2cm
Minimum Qty	100
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)

Price on (P)

Qty	100	200	500	1000	3000	5000
Price	\$8.58	\$7.72	\$6.94	\$6.20	\$5.56	\$4.96

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
100 - 199	Free	\$142.30	\$168.72
200 - 499	Free	\$175.42	\$195.23
500 - 999	Free	\$234.78	\$278.40
1000 - 2999	Free	\$265.43	\$304.51
3000 - 4999	Free	\$299.48	\$325.62
5000+	Free	\$369.48	\$425.62

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	2 Days
100 - 199	\$98.44	\$194.80
200 - 499	\$145.48	\$273.52
500 - 999	\$163.18	\$325.41
1000 - 2999	\$180.52	\$350.16
3000 - 4999	\$210.52	\$399.46
5000+	\$270.52	\$459.46

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET